
RESULTS 1st Run Men - Qualifying Round CAR
FIS Carving Cup Roccaraso

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 11.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 15

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-1-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START 5
FINISH 5

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 14 15 16 17    2

8 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 74 32,83 44,36BAER Simon 1 SUI Stoeckli CT51001 5 5 5 0 0

1 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 63 27,99 44,43BERGAMELLI Thomas 2 ITA Texcart291053 5 4 5 0 0

3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 63 28,10 44,60STOESSEL Rene 3 SUI Stoeckli CT51010 3 5 5 0 0

14 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 32,82 44,96STOESSEL Marcel 4 SUI Stoeckli CT51021 5 5 5 0 0

6 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 66 29,73 45,05GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 5 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145 4 5 5 0 0

9 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 65 29,37 45,18EGGENBERGER Ivan 6 SUI Stoeckli CT510326 3 5 5 0 0

5 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 65 29,53 45,43GROSELJ Bostjan 7 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 4 5 5 0 0

15 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 66 30,18 45,73GROSELJ Miha 8 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 4 4 5 0 0

10 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 65 29,93 46,05GRGINCIC Gasper 9 SLO Slovenija C.T.56110 5 4 5 0 0

19 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 33,63 46,07BURGENER Bjoern 10 SUI RTC Carving Team51159 5 5 5 0 0

11 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 70 32,39 46,27SENONER Samuel 11 ITA Texcart290018 5 5 5 0 0

7 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 57 26,40 46,32BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 12 ITA Texcart290023 3 3 5 0 0

22 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 74 34,37 46,45NIDER Aaron 13 ITA CTI-Columbia292084 5 5 5 0 0

25 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 73 33,93 46,48STEINER Hans 14 AUT51387 5 5 5 0 0

13 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 59 27,46 46,54DE MARTIN Marco 15 ITA CTI-Columbia290677 3 4 5 0 0
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pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 14 15 16 17    2

18 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 71 33,13 46,66OLIVOTTO Matteo 16 ITA Texcart291793 5 5 5 0 0

4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 64 30,06 46,97VATUA Matteo 17 ITA CTI-Columbia293556 3 5 4 0 0

16 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 67 31,51 47,03HVALA Jernej 18 SLO Slovenija C.T.561205 5 5 5 0 0

12 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 68 31,99 47,04DEJAN Mrak 19 SLO Slovenija C.T.561206 5 5 5 0 0

2 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 63 29,64 47,05BAGATTI Emanuele 20 ITA CTI-Columbia294661 4 3 5 0 0

27 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 66 31,10 47,12GRUBER Florian 21 AUT98888 4 4 5 0 0

20 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 64 30,31 47,36BELTRAME Luca 22 ITA Colmar Carving Team290752 4 5 5 0 0

35 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 70 33,16 47,37KOLDER Michal 23 POL RASC Poland Team430416 5 5 5 0 0

17 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 63 30,04 47,68UROS Rudolf 24 SLO Slovenija C.T.56113 4 3 5 0 0

30 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 63 30,11 47,79TADEJ Penko 25 SLO Slovenija C.T.561243 4 4 5 0 0

26 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 34,95 47,88ROVELLI Claudio 26 ITA Texcart294598 5 5 5 0 0

28 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 62 29,80 48,06LIPOVAC Toni 27 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 4 5 5 0 0

24 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 70 34,06 48,66BARTOLI Marco 28 ITA294672 5 5 5 0 0

33 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 64 31,34 48,97GALE Matijaz 29 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 3 5 0 0

32 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 65 32,77 50,42BARTOLI Federico 30 ITA990028 5 5 3 0 0

31 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 66 33,36 50,55WOLANSKI Maciej 31 POL RASC Poland Team430512 5 5 4 0 0

34 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 71 36,96 52,06JANKOWSKI Daniel 32 POL RASC Poland Team430547 5 5 5 0 0

29 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 67 42,37 63,24KARCZMARZYK Tomek 33 POL RASC Poland Team430574 4 5 4 0 0

36 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 60 39,58 65,97WASILEWSKI Lukasz 34 POL RASC Poland Team430580 5 4 3 0 0

DID NOT START 1st Run 2

21 GRIGOLETTO Stefano ITA Colmar Carving Team293356

23 BELLARDINI Daniel ITA Texcart293220
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RESULTS 2nd Run Men - Qualifying Round CAR
FIS Carving Cup Roccaraso

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 12.45

NUMBER OF TURNS 15

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-1-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START 5
FINISH 5

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 142

6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 32,32 44,27GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 1 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145 5 5 5 0 0

1 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 72 32,29 44,85BERGAMELLI Thomas 2 ITA Texcart291053 5 4 5 0 0

9 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 32,74 44,85EGGENBERGER Ivan SUI Stoeckli CT510326 5 5 5 0 0

3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 32,96 45,15STOESSEL Rene 4 SUI Stoeckli CT51010 5 5 5 0 0

7 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 70 31,66 45,23BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 5 ITA Texcart290023 5 5 5 0 0

14 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 72 32,60 45,28STOESSEL Marcel 6 SUI Stoeckli CT51021 5 5 5 0 0

13 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 69 31,37 45,46DE MARTIN Marco 7 ITA CTI-Columbia290677 5 5 5 0 0

5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 33,22 45,51GROSELJ Bostjan 8 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 5 5 0 0

10 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 69 31,73 45,99GRGINCIC Gasper 9 SLO Slovenija C.T.56110 5 4 5 0 0

22 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 74 34,04 46,00NIDER Aaron 10 ITA CTI-Columbia292084 5 5 5 0 0

8 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 74 34,05 46,01BAER Simon 11 SUI Stoeckli CT51001 5 5 5 0 0

15 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 71 32,68 46,03GROSELJ Miha 12 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 5 5 0 0

28 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 70 32,33 46,19LIPOVAC Toni 13 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 5 5 0 0

2 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 68 31,44 46,24BAGATTI Emanuele 14 ITA CTI-Columbia294661 4 5 5 0 0

12 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 72 33,35 46,32DEJAN Mrak 15 SLO Slovenija C.T.561206 5 5 5 0 0
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pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 142

4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 69 32,11 46,54VATUA Matteo 16 ITA CTI-Columbia293556 5 5 5 0 0

18 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 71 33,06 46,56OLIVOTTO Matteo 17 ITA Texcart291793 5 5 5 0 0

35 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 69 32,16 46,61KOLDER Michal 18 POL RASC Poland Team430416 5 5 5 0 0

27 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 72 33,62 46,69GRUBER Florian 19 AUT98888 5 5 5 0 0

11 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 72 33,68 46,78SENONER Samuel 20 ITA Texcart290018 5 5 5 0 0

17 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 67 31,38 46,84UROS Rudolf 21 SLO Slovenija C.T.56113 4 4 5 0 0

19 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 72 33,73 46,85BURGENER Bjoern 22 SUI RTC Carving Team51159 5 5 5 0 0

16 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 71 33,44 47,10HVALA Jernej 23 SLO Slovenija C.T.561205 5 5 5 0 0

20 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 69 32,57 47,20BELTRAME Luca 24 ITA Colmar Carving Team290752 4 5 5 0 0

25 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 34,48 47,23STEINER Hans 25 AUT51387 5 5 5 0 0

30 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 66 31,19 47,26TADEJ Penko 26 SLO Slovenija C.T.561243 4 4 5 0 0

33 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 69 32,91 47,70GALE Matijaz 27 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 4 5 0 0

26 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 35,07 48,04ROVELLI Claudio 28 ITA Texcart294598 5 5 5 0 0

24 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 71 34,18 48,14BARTOLI Marco 29 ITA294672 5 5 5 0 0

29 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 68 33,42 49,15KARCZMARZYK Tomek 30 POL RASC Poland Team430574 5 4 5 0 0

32 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 69 33,96 49,22BARTOLI Federico 31 ITA990028 5 5 5 0 0

31 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 65 32,53 50,05WOLANSKI Maciej 32 POL RASC Poland Team430512 5 4 5 0 0

34 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 69 35,38 51,28JANKOWSKI Daniel 33 POL RASC Poland Team430547 5 5 5 0 0

36 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 65 34,83 53,58WASILEWSKI Lukasz 34 POL RASC Poland Team430580 3 4 4 0 0
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RESULTS Qualifying Round - Men CAR
FIS Carving Cup Roccaraso

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 11.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 15

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-1-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START 5
FINISH 5

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

6 45,05GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 1 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145 44,27 44,27
8 44,36BAER Simon 2 SUI Stoeckli CT51001 46,01 44,36
1 44,43BERGAMELLI Thomas 3 ITA Texcart291053 44,85 44,43
3 44,60STOESSEL Rene 4 SUI Stoeckli CT51010 45,15 44,60
9 45,18EGGENBERGER Ivan 5 SUI Stoeckli CT510326 44,85 44,85

14 44,96STOESSEL Marcel 6 SUI Stoeckli CT51021 45,28 44,96
7 46,32BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 7 ITA Texcart290023 45,23 45,23
5 45,43GROSELJ Bostjan 8 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 45,51 45,43

13 46,54DE MARTIN Marco 9 ITA CTI-Columbia290677 45,46 45,46
15 45,73GROSELJ Miha 10 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 46,03 45,73
10 46,05GRGINCIC Gasper 11 SLO Slovenija C.T.56110 45,99 45,99
22 46,45NIDER Aaron 12 ITA CTI-Columbia292084 46,00 46,00
19 46,07BURGENER Bjoern 13 SUI RTC Carving Team51159 46,85 46,07
28 48,06LIPOVAC Toni 14 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 46,19 46,19
2 47,05BAGATTI Emanuele 15 ITA CTI-Columbia294661 46,24 46,24

11 46,27SENONER Samuel 16 ITA Texcart290018 46,78 46,27
12 47,04DEJAN Mrak 17 SLO Slovenija C.T.561206 46,32 46,32
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

25 46,48STEINER Hans 18 AUT51387 47,23 46,48
4 46,97VATUA Matteo 19 ITA CTI-Columbia293556 46,54 46,54

18 46,66OLIVOTTO Matteo 20 ITA Texcart291793 46,56 46,56
35 47,37KOLDER Michal 21 POL RASC Poland Team430416 46,61 46,61
27 47,12GRUBER Florian 22 AUT98888 46,69 46,69
17 47,68UROS Rudolf 23 SLO Slovenija C.T.56113 46,84 46,84
16 47,03HVALA Jernej 24 SLO Slovenija C.T.561205 47,10 47,03
20 47,36BELTRAME Luca 25 ITA Colmar Carving Team290752 47,20 47,20
30 47,79TADEJ Penko 26 SLO Slovenija C.T.561243 47,26 47,26
33 48,97GALE Matijaz 27 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 47,70 47,70
26 47,88ROVELLI Claudio 28 ITA Texcart294598 48,04 47,88
24 48,66BARTOLI Marco 29 ITA294672 48,14 48,14
29 63,24KARCZMARZYK Tomek 30 POL RASC Poland Team430574 49,15 49,15
32 50,42BARTOLI Federico 31 ITA990028 49,22 49,22
31 50,55WOLANSKI Maciej 32 POL RASC Poland Team430512 50,05 50,05
34 52,06JANKOWSKI Daniel 33 POL RASC Poland Team430547 51,28 51,28
36 65,97WASILEWSKI Lukasz 34 POL RASC Poland Team430580 53,58 53,58

DID NOT START 1st Run 2

21 GRIGOLETTO Stefano ITA Colmar Carving Team293356

23 BELLARDINI Daniel ITA Texcart293220
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

The FIS Technical Delegate:
M. Muzio794 ITA
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RESULTS Semifinal Men CAR
FIS Carving Cup Roccaraso

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 10.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 17

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START 5
FINISH 5

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 14 15 16 17  2

13 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 78 32,08 41,13DE MARTIN Marco 1 ITA CTI-Columbia290677 5 5 5 5 5

16 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 79 32,70 41,39HVALA Jernej 2 SLO Slovenija C.T.561205 5 5 5 5 5

5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 77 31,88 41,40GROSELJ Bostjan 3 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 5 5 4 5

6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 79 32,72 41,42GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 4 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145 5 5 5 5 5

3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 82 33,97 41,43STOESSEL Rene 5 SUI Stoeckli CT51010 5 5 5 5 5

9 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 81 33,57 41,44EGGENBERGER Ivan 6 SUI Stoeckli CT510326 5 5 5 5 5

7 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 73 30,26 41,45BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 7 ITA Texcart290023 5 5 5 3 5

4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 78 32,37 41,50VATUA Matteo 8 ITA CTI-Columbia293556 5 5 5 5 5

10 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 76 31,82 41,87GRGINCIC Gasper 9 SLO Slovenija C.T.56110 5 5 5 5 5

1 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 77 32,26 41,90BERGAMELLI Thomas 10 ITA Texcart291053 5 5 5 5 5

15 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 76 31,88 41,95GROSELJ Miha 11 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 5 5 4 5

2 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 79 33,17 41,99BAGATTI Emanuele 12 ITA CTI-Columbia294661 5 5 5 5 5

20 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 81 34,24 42,27BELTRAME Luca 13 ITA Colmar Carving Team290752 5 5 5 5 5

17 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 75 31,72 42,29UROS Rudolf 14 SLO Slovenija C.T.56113 5 5 5 4 5

11 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 80 34,07 42,59SENONER Samuel 15 ITA Texcart290018 5 5 5 5 5
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pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 14 15 16 17  2

27 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 78 33,26 42,64GRUBER Florian 16 AUT98888 5 5 5 5 5

14 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 80 34,31 42,89STOESSEL Marcel 17 SUI Stoeckli CT51021 5 5 5 5 5

8 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 80 34,33 42,91BAER Simon 18 SUI Stoeckli CT51001 5 5 5 5 5

35 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 80 34,34 42,92KOLDER Michal 19 POL RASC Poland Team430416 5 5 5 5 5

22 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 81 34,94 43,14NIDER Aaron 20 ITA CTI-Columbia292084 5 5 5 5 5

12 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 79 34,08 43,14DEJAN Mrak SLO Slovenija C.T.561206 5 5 5 5 5

25 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 83 35,85 43,19STEINER Hans 22 AUT51387 5 5 5 5 5

26 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 83 36,01 43,39ROVELLI Claudio 23 ITA Texcart294598 5 5 5 5 5

28 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 81 35,15 43,40LIPOVAC Toni 24 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 5 5 5 5

19 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 85 36,90 43,41BURGENER Bjoern 25 SUI RTC Carving Team51159 5 5 5 5 5

33 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 76 33,42 43,97GALE Matijaz 26 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 5 5 5 5

24 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 72 31,80 44,17BARTOLI Marco 27 ITA294672 5 5 5 3 5

29 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 72 32,05 44,51KARCZMARZYK Tomek 28 POL RASC Poland Team430574 5 5 5 3 5

18 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 77 34,48 44,78OLIVOTTO Matteo 29 ITA Texcart291793 5 5 4 5 5

30 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 68 32,95 48,46TADEJ Penko 30 SLO Slovenija C.T.561243 5 5 3 3 3

The FIS Technical Delegate:
M. Muzio794 ITA
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RESULTS Final Men CAR
FIS Carving Cup Roccaraso

TD FIS M. Muzio ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 12.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 17

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START 5
FINISH 5

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 14 15 16 172

7 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 76 30,90 40,66BERGAMELLI Giancarlo 1 ITA Texcart290023 5 5 5 4 5

6 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 75 30,79 41,05GRIGOLETTO Gianluca 2 ITA Colmar Carving Team290145 5 5 5 4 5

13 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 78 32,07 41,12DE MARTIN Marco 3 ITA CTI-Columbia290677 5 5 5 5 5

1 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 77 31,78 41,27BERGAMELLI Thomas 4 ITA Texcart291053 5 5 5 5 5

9 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 80 33,20 41,50EGGENBERGER Ivan 5 SUI Stoeckli CT510326 5 5 5 5 5

10 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 77 32,02 41,58GRGINCIC Gasper 6 SLO Slovenija C.T.56110 5 5 5 4 5

3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 80 33,47 41,84STOESSEL Rene 7 SUI Stoeckli CT51010 5 5 5 5 5

5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 77 32,37 42,04GROSELJ Bostjan 8 SLO Slovenija C.T.56118 5 5 5 4 5

4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 79 33,29 42,14VATUA Matteo 9 ITA CTI-Columbia293556 5 5 5 5 5

16 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 79 33,50 42,41HVALA Jernej 10 SLO Slovenija C.T.561205 5 5 5 5 5

The FIS Technical Delegate:
M. Muzio794 ITA
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